
Crnsenl
lvT oltv
rft olqs

t."
sr:;

Request for Change Order
Procutement Services Division
Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

(A) Were not reasonably foreseeable at the tlme the contract was signed.

! (A) fhe change is germane to the origlnal contract as signed.

n tCt ts in the best interest for the County of DuPage and authorized by law.

I Cancelentireorder

Date:

MinuteTraq (lQM2) lD #:

Apt 25,2023

! Close Contract ! ContractExtension(2gdays) ffi ConsentOnly l\ /,"//

! Change budgetcode fromi

f, lncrease/Decrease quantity from: __ . to:

to:

I Price shows:

r :ff::::::'#ainins 
encumbrance r

should be:

lncrease encumbrance
and close contract f] Decrease encumbrance l-l lncrease encumbrance

Original Purchase
Order Date: Jun 8,2021 ChangeOrder#: 2Purchase Order #: 5299-1 -SERV

Vendor Name: A. Epstein & Sons lnternational, lnc. Vendor #: 11,902

Departm€nt: Division of Transportation

Dept Contact!John Loper

Background
and/or Reason
for Change
Order Request:

lProfessional Engineering Services to establish a

fextend contract expiration date to Jun 30,2024,

lNo 
change in contract encumbrance,

DuPage County Trails Plan, Section #2 1-DCTRP-00-EG
and last invoice allowed date to Nov 30,2024.

IN ACCORDANCE WITH T2O ILCS 5/33E-9

INCREASE/DECREASE

A starting contract value 5299,646.34

B Net $ change for prevlous Change Orders

c Current contract amount (A + B) 5299,646.34

D Amount of thls Change Order ! lncrease fl Decrease

E New contract amount (C + D) 5299,646.34

F Percent of current contract value this Change Order represents (D / C) 0.000/6

G cumulative percent of all change orders (B+D/A); (50% maximum on construction cont.acts) 0.00%

DECISION MEMO NOT REQUIRED

DECISION MEMO REQUIRED

X lncrease (greater than 29 days) contract expiration from: Jun 30,2023 to: Jun 30,2024

f lncrease : 52,500.00, or > 1070, of current contract amount f] Funding Source

! OrXen - explain below:

kbc 6892 Apr 25,2023 t//b
Prepared By (lnitials) Phone Ext Date Recomminded for npprwal (tnitials) Phone Ext

REVIEWED BY (lnirials

/r4//
Buyer Date Procurement Officer

(Decision Memos Over S25.000)
Chairman's Office

Date (Decision Memos Over 525,000) Date

Rev 1.7

6125/18

FORM OPTIMIZED FOR ACROBAT AND ADOBE READER VERSION 9 OR LATER


